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Land 1,167 m&sup?2;

9 Tesila, Tesila, Judetul Prahova, Romania

Isfaha/n Doekhie
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Web Reference

#904846
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Land details

Land type

Size

Land usage coefficient
Percentage of occupation
Street openings

Road type

Location

Constructible land
1,167 m?

0.5

20%

16 m

Asphalt
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